F16 000002109

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300349730703		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	00/06/20 -0100/ -011 *105.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2020 Aug : 1:: 5: nu		
Office Use Only	South and		

I ALDIXI

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Significant Properties, Inc.
J Name of Corporation
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F16000002109
The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
<u>Judith</u> <u>Mojallal</u> Name of Contact Person
Significant Properties, Inc Firm/Company
4532 W. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 460 Address
Tampa, FL 33(009 City/State and Zip Code
Info @ Significant properties. biz E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Judith Mojallal ar(813) 1003-7774
Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35 Filing Fee

.

.

.

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPO AUTHORIZATION TO	r corporatio Dration to F Transact Bl	TLE AMENDME	ENT TO APPLIC	ATION FOR
	ant to s. 607.1504			10 M
	SECTION I			IR
(1-3 MU S	ST BE COMPL	ETED)	-	ر. م
F1600000	12109			
<u>F160000</u> (Document num	nber of corporation	on (if known)		0:
· ·				22
1. Significant Properties Inc. (Name of corporation as it appe	•			:
<u>I. Significant Properties Inc.</u> (Name of corporation as it appe	cars on the record	is of the Departme	nt of State)	
(Incorporated under laws of)	3	$\frac{9-2010}{\text{(Date authorized})}$	d to do business in	Florida
		(rionda)
	SECTION II			
(4-7 COMPLETE ONL				
4. It the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when	was the change	effected under the	laws of its jurisdic	tion of
incorporation?	· <u> </u>			
 (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "control not contained in new name of the corporation) 			1 a . Tan	
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corpora				
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicat				
	F-102 01		:	
			<u> </u>	
	(New duration)			
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation	ion, indicate new	jurisdiction.		
N)	New jurisdiction)			
8. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, in	1			
in succion of anges the juristiction of organization, in	ndicate new juris	diction:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordant	nce with 607.1504	4 (4), indicate that	change:	
Bahman Mojallal resigning as Vi	ce Chair	main 3 1/	va Desciul	e al
	<u></u>	That 5 VI	<u>ce presi ci</u>	ent.
New Sector Secto				
•				

. .

Title/ Capacity	Name		of Action
<u>ViceChairman</u>	<u>Bahman Mej</u> allal	4532 W. Kennedy Blud, Ste. 400	□Add
		Tampa, FL 33(a)9	ERemove
V.ce President	Bahman Mojallal	4532 W. Kennedy Blud. Se 460	Add
	Tampa FL 33609	Remove	
			□Add
			Remove
<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		⊡Add
		<u></u>	□Remove
			□Add
	uni Autoria de la constante de la c		Remove

10. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) (Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title of person signing) Ju President (Title of person signing)

ź

FILING FEE \$35.00